H

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

9H
10H
11H
12H
13H
14H
15H
16H
17H
18H
19H
20H
21H
22H
23H
24H
25H
26H
27H
28H
29H
30H
31H

NNE
NNE
NNW
NNW
NNE
NNW
NNE
SW

NNE
NNE
NNE

NNE
NNE

NE
NNE

NNE
NNE
ENE
NNW

SW

NW
NNW
NNE

N

JRE

1.0

PN

JE.[7]

NNE
NNE
WSW
S
NNE

ESE
WSW
SW

NNE

WSW

NNE
NNE
WSW
ESE
WNW
NNE
NNE
SSE

NNW
SSE
WNW
WNW

WSW

14.7
9.0
6.7
7.0
9.2
7.1
43
5.2
5.8
75
12.4
9.6
48
43
7.7
7.8
7.1
7.7
46
8.9
7.9
8.7
9.3
8.4
48
3.9
11.7
8.7
12.6
7.4
42

(m/s)

20.6
18.3
17.9
20.5
17.0
20.0
19.8
20.8
21.2
21.8
20.1
15.8
16.9
19.5
17.7
17.4
18.3
19.0
19.3
18.7
17.9
16.7
19.1
20.7
17.0
15.4
15.3
13.8
14.3
14.1
11.8

25.7 15.6
25.7 124
249 116
26.6 153
18.6 154
259 16.0
23.1 171
27.8 15.5
28.0 16.3
27.1 16.6
25.7 158
20.7 10.5
241 113
17.7 1133
250 13.5
26.0 10.3
25.0 120
27.0 13.0
269 124
26.3 134
258 11.6
220 123
221 16.7
249 16.6
21.7 138
16.8 14.0
213 120

HxHEE
BE RIE TH 55 &g 2E GB@E)
(%) (hPa) (mm)

78.1
12.8
81.6
79.9
99.7
817.2
92.0
79.4
80.8
84.2
80.7
71.8
73.9
99.3
79.3
73.3
82.3
12.8
715.6
77.6
12.6
93.1
984
95.9
80.9
95.1
73.8
70.8
76.1
77.1
96.6

(%)
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
98.2
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
999
999
99.9
99.9
99.9
99.9
97.9
99.9

43.3
35.0
48.1

47.8
971

61.5
75.0
38.0
47.9
91.8
48.6
45.0
30.2
95.3
36.4
35.8
494
29.6
38.6
42.6
29.8
62.0
913
83.3
440
83.5
38.3
34.2
39.5
443
85.8

2008 £E (Fhk 20 ££) 10 A DS R iL#x

=% RE

92.0 1010.3
84.5 1015.7
80.0 1016.9
80.5 1014.8
82.9 1014.6
89.3 11010.3
88.9 1015.9
88.7 11018.4
84.4 11022.0
83.2 11018.7
83.9 11015.1
79.7 10179
76.8 1018.1
79.0 1020.0
86.5 1021.5
82.3 11024.1
78.7 1024.2
79.5 10241
76.2 1020.8
76.5 1017.8
76.5 1020.7
76.8 1021.1
85.5 11018.1
91.5 10153
91.4 1019.7
88.2/1016.5
89.4 1014.5
80.6 1014.5
77.3 1014.2
75.8 11020.0
79.8 1019.0

RR
NN

Bl

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
37.5
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
3.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
11.5
1.5
20.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



2008 & (*ERE 20 ££) 10 ADSZE A

=KX

S

B P L3R (m /)

P Pl R ]
TR IE(m/s)

14 R[]

Sum(°C)
xR E (%)
ERIEE(%)
BERUE(hPa)
3R #h S[E (hPa)

RZ(mm)

RZEAM
ENDIEE]E S
(%)
JE\ R £8
(%)

NNE
NNE
245
SW
3.4

1.7
N
17.8
82.3
82.8
1017.9
10123
2.8

NE

13.7
WSW

9.3

1025.9
1020.1

ENE
49

3.7

14.7
NNE
8.4
NNE
28.0
99.9
943

37.5

WNW

3.3

4.6

FFZl
01.14:28

01.12:34

09.13:11

01.00:00

01.09:00

16.08:07

16.08:07
05

ESE
2.1
NW
3.7

g i

1.6
29.6
74.5

1007.7

1002.1

SE
1.7
NNW
1.0

SSE
1.2

17.0

r %

28.05:07
18.14:55
22.09:00
06.03:57
06.03:14

1.7
CALM
3.3

BE

87.5

SSW
2.3



